L14000093907

(Re	questor's Name))
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200260098762

05/14/14--01002--024 **150.00

14 JUN -9 PM 3: 07
SECRETARY OF STATE

JUN 1 1 2014

T. BROWN

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: PREGGO NATURALS LI (Name of Resulting Florida Limited Compa	any)
The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Articles of Organization, and fees a Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liability Company" in accordan	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:	
JOSEPH C. WASCH, ESQ. (Contact Person) WASCH LAW LLP (Firm/Company) 2500 NORTH MILITARY TRAIL, STE 283 (Address) BOCA RATON, FL 33431 (City, State and Zip Code) WASCH WASCHAW. Com Email Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications) For further information concerning this matter, please call:	2771
(Name of Contact Person) at (56) 693 - (Area Code) (Daytime Tel	ephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
(\$25 for Conversion and Certificate of and Certified Copy Certified	5.00 Filing Fees, ed Copy, and cate of Status
STREET ADDRESS:MAILING ADDRERegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporatClifton BuildingP. O. Box 63272661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 323	tions

Tallahassee, FL 32301

TO: Registration Section



May 22, 2014

JOSEPH C WASCH, ESQ. WASCH LAW LLP 2500 N MILITARY TRAIL STE 283 BOCA RATON, FL 33431

SUBJECT: PREGGO NATURALS, LLC

Ref. Number: W14000032328

We have received your document for PREGGO NATURALS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain both the street address of the principal office and the mailing address of the entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 714A00011115

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Articles of Conversion
For

"Other Business Entity"
Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following
"Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605 1045. Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605 1045. Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605 1045.

"Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida

Statutes.
1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: PREGEO NATURALS, LLC
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a LIMITED LIABILITY COUPANY. (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
PREGGO NATURALS, LLC.
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with ss. 605.1041-605.1046.

Page 1 of 2

4.	
Signed this day of	20 14
Signature of Authorized Representative of Liqui	ted Liability Company:
. ()	Mr. C. Idland
Signature of Authorized Representative: The Printed Name: To Self C. WASCH!	We Willow
Printed Name: TOSEVH C. WASCH	Title: KETOKTENED AGENT AND
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	ANTHONIZED REP. See below for required signature(s).]
Signature:	
Signature: Printed Name: NADIA GALLOWAY	Title: PARTNER MEMBER
Signature: Mickell Sources Printed Name: MICKELL LOWERY	<u>_</u>
Printed Name: MICKELL LOWERY	Title: PARTNER MEMBER
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	
·	
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or C	
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc	corporator must sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit	y Partnership:
Signature of one General Partner.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit	<u>y Limited Partnership;</u>
Signatures of ALL General Partners.	
4.7T	
All others:	•
Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00 \$125.00
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

	•	•		
Signed	this	_day of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_20
Signat	iffe of Author	dzed Representa	tive of Limit	ed Liability Company:
a	and the second	- 1 D		
Signan	ire of Authoria	zea Kepresentativo	e:	Title:
rimited	Name			_ 1 rdc
				See below for required signature(s).
Signatu	ire: <u>Mail</u>		<u> </u>	Title: PARTNER MEMBER
Printed	Name: NA	DIA GALLOW	MY	Title: PARTNER/MEMBER
~ · .	•			•
Signatu	ire:	WID L. LAWIN	701/	Title: PARNIER MEMBER
Frinca	Name: PTV	NELC FUNE	. 5. 7	Title. PHANESTIFE
Signatu	rre:			
Printed	Name:			Title:
Signatu	re:			
Printed	Name:			Title:
Signatu	Nome:			Titie:
rmico	Ivanic:			Title:
Signatu	re:	<u> </u>		
Printed	Name:			Title:
	<u> </u>		,	
<u>if Flor</u>	ida Cornorati	on:		
		n, Vice Chairman,		
If Direc	ctors or Officer	's have not been se	lected, an inc	orporator must sign.
If Fine	ido Čišnami D	artnership or Lin	dead Francisc	Dantona ve him
Signatu	ire of one Gene	eral Partner.	HICK LARDING	y a minicialitie
		,		
If Flor	da Limited P	artnership or Lin	ited Liabilit	v Limited Partnership:
Signatu	ires of <u>ALL</u> G	eneral Partners.		•
د. بد.				
All oth		، سمستنس المسال		
Signatu	re of an author	izea person.	•	
Fees:				
	Articles of Co	mversion.		\$25.00
		da Articles of Org	ranization.	\$125.00
	Certified Cop		,	\$30.00 (Optional)
	Certificate of			\$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

PREGGO NAT	TURALS, LLC ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2263 NW 2ND AVE, SUSTER 204 BOCA RATON, FL 33431	SUITE 204 2263 NW 2NO AVENNE BOCA RATON, PL 33431
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
JOSEPH C. W. Name	ASCH
	ITARY TRAIL, SUITE 283
BOCA RATON City	FL 33431 Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of alterformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and istered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S Label ature (REQUIRED)
CONTINI	HED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	NADIA GALLOWAY 2234 BEAKON ROOLE ROAD SOLVENA GA 30082
AMBR	MICKELL LOWERY
	-
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL st be specific and cannot be more than five business da
CLE V: Effective date, if other than	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than reffective date is listed, the date mu 0 days after the date of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than reffective date is listed, the date mu 0 days after the date of filing.)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than reffective date is listed, the date mu 0 days after the date of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memion accordance with section 605.0203 onstitutes an affirmation under the positivities and affirmation under the positivities.	St be specific and cannot be more than five business da

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)